## **Milcopex 2019 Donation Form**

Dear Philatelic Friend,

The Milwaukee Philatelic Society and Milcopex is asking for your help in making this year's show a success. We have been improving every year and hope to continue that trend.

We have established a program whereby a donation of as little as \$10.00 will get your name listed in the show program and on the website (if you allow it). You can trust that your donation will be used wisely.

The donation levels for the Milcopex 2019 Patron Fund are as follows:

Bronze Level Patron Donation:	\$10.00 to \$24.99
Silver Level Patron Donation:	\$25.00 to \$49.99
Gold Level Patron Donation:	\$50.00 to \$99.99
Platinum Level Patron Donation:	\$100.00 or more

Please return your donation by August 24, 2019 to be included in the show program. Donations after that will still be added to the website. Make checks payable to the Milwaukee Philatelic Society and mail to:

Milcopex Donation S56 W29562 Roanoke Drive Waukesha, WI 53189-9035

Thanking you in advance for your support of philately!

## If the hobby has been good to you, please give back to the hobby

Amount Enclosed 

§\_\_\_\_\_

Name as you want it to appear in the show program:

Yes No You can use my name in the Milcopex show program. (circle your choice)

Yes No You can add my name as a donor on the Milcopex website (circle your choice)